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10 - 12 May 2019
o E 55 E AR E A IR EPRFEZEY (2.8 km)
F—W HHZ Classification on the best lap
Pos. No. Name Team Car Best Lap In lap Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 77 RERE  HPBEERN HER AN 1:34.544 3 11 - - MICHELIN
2 55 iR HPIEZERA HETA 1:34.558 2 3 0014 0.014 MICHELIN
3 99 [Fg HREZERA i 1:34.580 17 18  0.036 0.022 MICHELIN
4 22 BTE HYBEEN FHT 1:34.778 5 13 0.234 0.198 MICHELIN
5 5 #RE AR HEN D53 1:35.893 5 7 1.349 1.115 MICHELIN
6 6 HiEE& AXAXMHER D53 1:36.069 7 7 1525 0.176 MICHELIN
7 19 % BB GA3S 1:37.263 11 14 2719 1.194 MICHELIN
8 33 T EBZH GA3S - 0 4 - - MICHELIN
B L. : 1:34.544 (106.6 km/h No. 77
P NOK  ARIKA
REFHEBERS: HHEHM. e 7

Start : 14:10, End : 14:40
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[ 55 ZE #5381 E A IR EFR#EEY (2.8 km)
F— BHES Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 5, #fiX#, Pos. 5
1 14:31:44 2:35.302  40.526 29.878 2:06.734 21:43.334
2 14:33:20 27.348 39.842 29.545 1:36.735 23:20.069
3 14:34:57 27.271 39.771 29.423 1:36.465 24:56.534
4 14:36:33 27.008 39.596 29.432 1:36.036 26:32.570
5 14:38:09 26.871 39.607 29.415 [1:35.893 ] 28:08.463
6 14:39:45 26.998 39.638 29.490 1:36.126 29:44.589
7 14:41:21 27.043 39.988 29.420 1:36.451 31:21.040
No. 6, 184, Pos. 6
1 14:30:36 2:08.309  40.420 29.596 1:37.500 20:35.383
2 14:32:12 27.159 39.979 29.377 1:36.515 22:11.898
3 14:33:48 27.163 [39776  ]29.205 1:36.144 23:48.042
4 14:35:25 27.173 40.009 29.323 1:36.505 25:24.547
5 14:37:02 27.203 40.187 29.318 1:36.708 27:01.255
6 14:38:38 27.352 39.983 29.062 1:36.397 28:37.652
7 14:40:14 39.955 29.143 1:36.069 | 30:13.721
No. 19, R &, Pos. 7
1 14:16:47 4:15.684  42.194 31.566 3:32.490 6:46.005
2 14:18:27 28.374 41.458 30.030 1:39.862 8:25.867
3 14:20:07 28.403 41.382 30.598 1:40.383 10:06.250
4 14:21:47 28.023 41.136 30.504 1:39.663 11:45.913
5 14:23:25 27.589 40.723 30.217 1:38.529 13:24.442
6 14:26:10 27.536 - - 1:41.995 15:06.437
7 14:28:02 27.307 [39920 ]1:47.823  2:55.050 18:01.487
8 14:29:39 27.382 40.058 30.100 1:37.540 19:39.027
9 14:31:17 27.288 40.683 30.080 1:38.051 21:17.078
10 14:32:55 27.496 40.427 29.935 1:37.858 22:54.936
11 14:34:33 27.231 40.131 29.901 1:37.263 24:32.199
12 14:36:10 27.357 40.480 29.787 1:37.624 26:09.823
13 14:38:31 40.656 1:12.536 2:20.405 28:30.228
14 14:40:10 28.506 40.451 30.073 1:39.030 30:09.258
No. 22, #F /5, Pos. 4
1 14:13:34 2:09.437  40.720 29.495 1:37.260 3:32.868
2 14:15:09 26.405 39.916 1:35.313 5:08.181
3 14:16:45 26.481 39.772 29.295 1:35.548 6:43.729
4 14:18:20 26.410 29.277 1:34.853 8:18.582
5 14:19:54 26.444 39.239 29.095 9:53.360
6 14:21:29 26.438 39.361 29.317 1:35.116 11:28.476
7 14:23:04 26.295 39.279 29.306 1:34.880 13:03.356
8 14:26:09 26225 ]- - 1:35.732 14:39.088
9 14:26:15 26.387 39.330 29.412 1:35.129 16:14.217
10 14:27:51 26.402 39.554 30.515 1:36.471 17:50.688
11 14:29:27 26.521 39.547 29.482 1:35.550 19:26.238
12 14:31:03 27.295 39.710 29.567 1:36.572 21:02.810
13 14:32:46 28.761 39.492 34.759 Pit In 22:45.822
No. 33, #/% T, Pos. 8
1 14:16:03 3:42.049  44.492 32.236 3:07.719 6:02.443
2 14:17:46 28.915 41.796 31.680 Pit In 7:44.834
3 14:21:13 2:13234  43.860 3:27.160 11:11.994
NOK ARIKA
REHBREAS: W HEE: [

Start : 14:10, End : 14:40
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F [ 55 4 s 3% E AR I"HREREEY (2.8 km)
—)pa
F—N HHE% Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 33, #)%& T, Pos. 8
4 14:22:56 [28874_ J41.663 ]32.817 Pit In 12:55.348

No. 55, ##A, Pos. 2
1 14:20:42 2:38.738 _ 40.742 29.587 1:37.204 10:40.702
2 14:22:16 [26752___[39.054 [28752 [34558 ]|  12:15.260
3 14:26:09 29.805 45.159 38.285 Pitin 14:08.509

No. 77, RB%i#, Pos. 1
1 14:13:54 2:25440  39.323 31.317 1:36.992 3:53.095
2 14:15:30 27.776 39.219 28.928 1:35.923 5:29.018
3 14:17:05 26.552 38.996 28.996 1:34.544 7:03.562
4 14:18:41 26.316 39.128 30.553 1:35.997 8:39.559
5 14:20:17 27.209 39.490 29.507 1:36.206 10:15.765
6 14:21:53 26.969 39.355 29.654 1:35.978 11:51.743
7 14:23:41 28.388 41.007 38.807 Pit In 13:39.945
8 14:32:03 7:12.881  39.618 30.226 8:22.725 22:02.670
9 14:33:40 27.276 39.390 29.891 1:36.557 23:39.227
10 14:35:21 27.741 40.795 32.752 1:41.288 25:20.515
11 14:37:12 28.551 45.843 36.604 Pit In 27:11.513

No. 99, E1/4, Pos. 3
1 14:13:26 2:08.977  39.600 30.162 1:36.548 3:25.287
2 14:15:01 26.551 39.499 29.050 1:35.100 5:00.387
3 14:16:37 26.624 39.621 28944 ]1:35.189 6:35.576
4 14:18:11 26.311 39.246 29.203 1:34.760 8:10.336
5 14:19:46 26.628 39.342 29.005 1:34.975 9:45.311
6 14:21:21 26.294 39.550 29.168 1:35.012 11:20.323
7 14:22:58 27.745 39.854 29.118 1:36.717 12:57.040
8 14:26:09 26.489 . . 1:34.902 14:31.942
9 14:26:10 - - . 1:35.210 16:07.152
10 14:27:44 26.838 39.193 30.267 1:36.208 17:43.450
11 14:29:19 26.652 39.212 29.188 1:35.052 19:18.502
12 14:30:54 26.434 39.352 29.097 1:34.883 20:53.385
13 14:32:28 26.335 39.204 29.172 1:34.711 22:28.096
14 14:34:04 26.329 39.320 29.723 1:35.372 24:03.468
15 14:35:39 26.451 39.471 29.057 1:34.979 25:38.447
16 14:37:14 26.283 39.401 29.810 1:35.494 27:13.941
17 14:38:49 26.147 39.404 29.029 28:48.521
18 14:40:24 126.084 139.114 ]29.829 1:35.027 30:23.548

T NOK 4RI
REHRBAR: > oyp T /,,,g/,

Start : 14:10, End : 14:40
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